General information about company

Scrip code 524592

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE263B01022

Name of the company

Jaysynth Orgochem Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh§ther the( Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.41
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.41
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.41
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.41
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.48




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharcholdi 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of(:;falonomogfiizre: of securities (IX)
Category shareholder | shareholders paid up equity | p alq-up underlymg shareiheld (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1)) shares held equity Depository (VI) = (IV)+ Total as a
10 (111 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) o
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa%of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: |Class [ o % of
held (V) X egty ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 99400108 99400108 73.68 99400108 99400108 | 73.68
Group
(B) Public 13226 35505692 35505692 26.32 35505692 35505692 |26.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 13234 134905800 134905800 100 134905800 134905800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;I:‘mber of
No. Of asa’ Number of | e or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin | Po 8 Sub-categorization of shares
O No. of ares conversion of otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) | o bered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI1I) equity shares
Category - Underlying . securities (as a !
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} . Outstanding o percentage of Asa L
(In) convertible securities N As a % |dematerialized
“tics Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
seeurt (Xi) : capital) (XD= | No. |total | No, | ©f total Sub- Sub- Sub-
&) \;\?rrams (VID+(X) As a (a)A Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
Xi) (a) % of held held @) (i) (iif)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.68 99400108
Group
(B) Public 26.32 34772772 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CI) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 134172880 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
. No. Of |No. Of . Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;)i;j(’: fully Partly | shares Zl?;ii:ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of . paiup paid-up |underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ,. (VID) = . % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(I shares held harcs S AV)+HV)+ ’ Total
V) shares | Receipts R\ 1957) (VIII) As a Class cg: Class a
( held (V) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) Total Voting
X cegy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 87448910 87448910 | 64.82 87448910 87448910 | 64.82
undivided Family
@ Any Other (specify) |4 11951198 11951198 | 8.86 11951198 11951198 |8.86
(Slu)b—Total A 8 99400108 99400108 73.68 99400108 99400108 | 73.68
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 99400108 99400108 | 73.68 99400108 99400108 | 73.68
Promoter Group
(AFANDHA)
(2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 8 4700 4700 0 4700 4700 0
(d) Banks 2 4300 4300 0 4300 4300 0
0 ?lhfer Elnancml P 600 600 0 600 600 0
nstitutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 12 9600 9600 0.01 9600 9600 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(g) Any Other (specify) |5 9300 9300 0.01 9300 9300 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2) 5 9300 9300 0.01 9300 9300 0.01
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 30 30 0 30 30 0
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund |1 1122272 1122272 0.83 1122272 1122272 0.83
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
[€3) share capital up to 12838 20750869 20750869 15.38 20750869 20750869 | 15.38
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
® share capital in 14 9305382 9305382 | 6.9 9305382 9305382 | 6.9
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) 47 823239 823239 0.61 823239 823239 0.61
) Bodies Corporate 62 443745 443745 0.33 443745 443745 0.33
(m) Any Other (specify) |246 3041255 3041255 225 3041255 3041255 2.25
Sub-Total (B)(4) 13209 35486792 35486792 26.3 35486792 35486792 |26.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 13226 35505692 35505692 | 26.32 35505692 35505692 | 26.32
@)+B)3)H(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l'otal (ATB+C2 13234 134905800 134905800 | 100 134905800 134905800 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13234 134905800 134905800 | 100 134905800 134905800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

o Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asavo full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming Tull | shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a Asa :
Sr. Outstanding ) - convertible held in
. Outstanding - percentage of % of .
convertible W securities and | . ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
. arrants diluted share No. | total | No. | As a % of total
securities (Xi) No- Of - | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares (a)‘ Sharesﬂheld (b) form (XIV) category | category | category
(X) Warrants (X0) | (i x) Asa | | peid @ Cfdfdi
@) % of (b)
(A+B+(C2)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 64.82 87448910
(d) 8.86 11951198
(Slu)b'mal @) 73.68 99400108
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.68 99400108
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 0 0 0 0
(d) 0 4300 0 0 0
0] 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.1 4300 0 0 0
(O]
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(2) 0.01 900 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 900 0 0 0
(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(c) 0 30 0 0 0
(f) 0.83 1122272 0 0 0
(g 15.38 20122949 0 0 0
(h) 6.9 9305382 0 0 0
(i) 0.61 770439 0 0 0
) 0.33 407045 0 0 0
(m) 2.25 3039455 0 0 0
(S;)b'TOtal ®) 263 34767572 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 26.32 34772772 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 134172880
Total
(A+B+C) 100 134172880

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Statement showing shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30-09-2024 as follows:-
Name of the Shareholder No.of Equity Shares

1. Parag S. Kothari - 4,80,32,020

2. Nikhil S. Kothari - 3,24,59,974

3. Parag S. Kothari jointly with Jigna P. Kothari - 16,49,888

4. Parag Sharadchandra Kothari - 5,52,000

5. Jay Chemi Colour Private Limited - 3,79,890

6. Nikhil S. Kothari jointly with Saloni N. Kothari - 44,24,682

7. Parag Sharadchandra Kothari - 43,150

8. Jigna Parag Kothari - 81,480

9. Jayshree Sharadchandra Kothari - 1,26,476

10. Nikhil S. Kothari jointly with Jayshree S. Kothari - 79,240
11. Shoorji Trikamdas Investment Compnay - 59,62,334
Private Limited

12. Akaroa Finvest Solutions Private Limited - 28,61,390

13. JSSK Trading & Investments Private Limited - 27,47,584

Total Equity Shares 9,94,00,108




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARAG SHARADCHANDRA
KOTHARI

NIKHIL SHARADCHANDRA
KOTHARI

JAYSHREE
SHARADCHANDRA KOTHARI

JIGNA PARAG
KOTHARI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADPK2635A

AADPK2636D

AAHPK2036P

AAHPK2014M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50277058

36963896

126476

81480

87448910

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50277058

36963896

126476

81480

87448910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.27

27.4

0.09

0.06

64.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit;

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

50277058

36963896

126476

81480

87448910

Class eg:y

Total

50277058

36963896

126476

81480

87448910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.27

27.4

0.09

64.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.27

27.4

0.09

0.06

64.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50277058

36963896

126476

81480

87448910

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAY CHEMI COLOUR
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHOORIJI TRIKAMDAS
INVESTMENT COMPANY
PRIVATE LIMITED

AKAROA FINVEST
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

JSSK TRADING &
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACJ0913C

AAACS9142C

AARCA2479B

AAECIJ3306P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

379890

5962334

2861390

2747584

11951198

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

379890

5962334

2861390

2747584

11951198

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

379890

5962334

2861390

2747584

11951198

Class eg:y

Total

379890

5962334

2861390

2747584

11951198

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.28

442

2.12

2.04

8.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

442

2.12

2.04

8.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

379890

5962334

2861390

2747584

11951198

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign Institutional Investors

The Hongkong And Shanghai Banking Corp.Ltd.

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8500

800

9300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

8500

800

9300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=1

.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8500

800

9300

Class eg:y

Total

8500

800

9300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (X1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

800

900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Meena Mahendra Kothari

Nalini Rajesh Kothari

Pragna Ravindra Ved

Click here to go back

PAN (IT) AAHPK2017J

AAHPK2015L

AACPV0662M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1472940
held (IV)

1479506

1720000

4672446

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1472940
W)+ (VD

1479506

1720000

4672446

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1472940

1479506

1720000

4672446

Class eg:y

Total 1472940

1479506

1720000

4672446

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.05

1.1

1.27

3.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1472940

1479506

1720000

4672446

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) [0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Category LLP

Clearing
Members

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

HUF

Others

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Independent Director and their
Relatives

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

S

231

246

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43352

10908

891180

1834585

261230

3041255

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

43352

10908

891180

1834585

261230

3041255

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.66

1.36

0.19

225

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X 43352

10908

891180

1834585

261230

3041255

Class eg:y

Total 43352

10908

891180

1834585

261230

3041255

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.66

1.36

0.19

225

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43352

10908

891180

1834385

259630

3039455

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

0

Sub-category (ii) 0

0

Sub-category (iii) |0

0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
No. shareholders suspense account are frozen for public shareholders
1 8 1200 0







